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winSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 04/29/18-19:42
weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: CAR 2ND150 o1d Bird Race Flown: 04/29/2018
Release(B): 07:15 Birds: 204 Lofts: 13 Station: *CARLISLE GPS 9392
weather (Rel) clear, nwest (Arr) clear, north
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

10:03:05 165.431 00.00 1732.105 100
10:03:20 2/ 8 00.14 1729.550 99
10:02:57 163.666 01.38 1715.091 98
10:05:05 165.604 01.49 1713.530 97
10:04:57 3/ 8 01.51 1713.098 96
10:02:44 163.212 01.53 1712.494 95
09:59:00 159.317 02.07 1709.711 94
10:04:52 2/ 20 03.33 1695.740 93
10:01:18 2/ 20 04.25 1685.964 92
10:01:30 3/ 20 04.37 1683.956 91
10:08:01 165.525 04.50 1683.661 90
10:08:11 2/ 18 04.59 1682.154 89
10:05:26 162.793 05.01 1680.997 88
10:03:05 160.024 05.29 1675.574 87
10:01:21 157.894 05.54 1670.504 86
10:06:35 2/ 20 06.10 1669.828 85
10:07:04 2/ 17 06.13 1669.368 84
10:10:33 165.775 07.06 1661.951 83
10:08:02 3/ 17 07.12 1659.962 82
10:08:02 4/ 17 07.12 1659.962 81
10:10:48 2/ 17 07.32 1657.845 80
10 percent ---—--=---—-==———————————-
10:08:46 3/ 20 07.27 1657.697 79
10:10:53 4/ 8 07.47 1655.326 78
10:09:08 4/ 20 07.50 1654.159 77
10:05:28 2/ 20 07.51 1652.180 76
10:03:20 2/ 15 07.53 1650.839 75
10:08:53 3/ 20 08.28 1647.757 74
10:09:23 5/ 17 08.32 1647.207 73
10:09:52 5/ 20 08.34 1647.128 72
10:09:30 6/ 17 08.40 1646.059 71
10:09:21 4/ 20 08.56 1643.237 70
10:09:33 5/ 20 09.08 1641.355 69
10:12:46 2/ 16 09.19 1641.228 68
10:04:39 3/ 15 09.13 1637.930 67
10:12:49 5/ 8 09.43 1637.330 66
10:12:59 3/ 18 09.48 1636.682 65
10:04:48 4/ 15 09.22 1636.499 64

1 RIVERSIDE L/8 82 IF 17 wTCM BCH
2 RIVERSIDE LOF 942 IF 17 PAT BB

3 COLFAX LOF/20 329 AU 17 LLN CH

4 MOSKAL LOF/17 257 IF 17 PAT CH

5 RIVERSIDE LOF 8168 AU 15 OMAH BB

6 BRUNO LOF/17 1438 IF 16 PAT CH

7 DEB-RAY/20 17799 AU 17 TOR BB

8 COLFAX LOFT 352 IF 17 PAT BB

9 DEB-RAY 16049 AU 16 TOR BB
10 DEB-RAY 17817 AU 17 TOR BB
11 oLIVvIO LOF/18 506 IF 16 LYN CHOC
12 OLIVIO LOFT 2726 IF 16 WTCM CH
13 PRELICH L/20 51 AU 17 PREL PEN
14 HIGHT POIN/20 16200 IF 16 HPL BBWF
15 TARANTO LO/15 1395 IF 16 PAT BCHK
16 PRELICH LOFT 5 AU 16 PREL PEN
17 BRUNO LOFT 6399 AU 16 AA BCH
18 VINNIE LOF/16 56 IF 17 PAT BB
19 BRUNO LOFT 10433 1IF 17 FOYS BB
20 BRUNO LOFT 1428 IF 16 PAT PENC
21 MOSKAL LOFT 229 IF 17 PAT DCH

22 COLFAX LOFT 1195 IF 16 PAT CH
23 RIVERSIDE LOF 138 IF 15 LHC BB
24 COLFAX LOFT 785 IF 16 NwJ BB
25 HIGHT POINT L 39 IF 17 LCM BB
26 TARANTO LOFT 1389 IF 16 PAT BCHK
27 PRELICH LOFT 100 AU 17 PREL PEN
28 BRUNO LOFT 10428 TIF 17 FOYS RED
29 COLFAX LOFT 342 IF 17 PAT SIL
30 BRUNO LOFT 184 IF 15 PRE BB
31 PRELICH LOFT 12 AU 16 PREL BB
32 PRELICH LOFT 10 AU 17 PREL BB
33 VINNIE LOFT 248 IF 17 BBF SPL
34 TARANTO LOFT 16080 AU 16 TOR BB
35 RIVERSIDE LOF 424 IF 16 LHC BCH
36 OLIVIO LOFT 503 IF 16 LYN SPL
37 TARANTO LOFT 16055 AU 16 CANA DC

38 DEB-RAY 17761 AU 17 TOR  PEN 10:06:23 4/ 20 09.30 1635.946 63
39 DEB-RAY 17739 AU 17 TOR BB 10:06:27 5/ 20 09.34 1635.437 62
40 DEB-RAY 39 IF 17 SKY BCH 10:06:28 6/ 20 09.35 1635.278 61
41 MOSKAL LOFT 102 IF 17 PREL GRZ 10:13:21 3/ 17 10.05 1634.097 60
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent -----—---————-————————————
42 DEB-RAY 17798 AU 17 TOR BB 10:06:37 7/ 20 09.44 1633.849 59
43 DEB-RAY 16127 AU 16 TOR BB 10:06:41 8/ 20 09.48 1633.119 58
44 BRUNO LOFT 2825 IF 17 wTCM BB 10:10:55 7/ 17 10.04 1632.835 57
45 DEB-RAY 15042 AU 15 TOR BCHK C 10:06:51 9/ 20 09.58 1631.567 56

10:15:34 166.993 10.53 1627.571 55
10:05:59 5/ 15 10.33 1625.222 54
10:11:49 8/ 17 10.59 1624.508 53
10:12:21 6/ 20 11.03 1624.173 52
10:08:32 3/ 20 10.56 1622.905 51
10:12:31 7/ 20 11.12 1622.678 50
10:12:03 6/ 20 11.38 1618.241 49
10:12:08 7/ 20 11.43 1617.449 48

46 FOGGE LOFT/15 448 IF 17 PAT BB
47 TARANTO LOFT 722 AU 17 CRP GRZ
48 BRUNO LOFT 10427 TIF 17 FOYS DCWF
49 COLFAX LOFT 337 AU 17 LLN PEWF
50 HIGHT POINT L 16083 1IF 16 HPL BBWF
51 COLFAX LOFT 1178 IF 16 PAT PEN
52 PRELICH LOFT 28 AU 16 PREL BBWF
53 PRELICH LOFT 17 AU 17 PREL BB
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PEN H 10:12:09
PEN C 10:12:11
H 10:12:56
TOR BB H 10:08:44
TOR BB H 10:08:45
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0old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL
WHC CH C 10:13:42
NHF BB H 10:07:24
FIT BCHK H 10:07:24
PAT PEN C 10:16:19
BB GRIZ C 10:16:30
LYN BB H 10:16:28
PREL PEN H 10:13:31
PREL PEWF H 10:13:33
R CH H 10:13:36
PAT CHOC C 10:16:45
WHC BB C 10:16:47
PAT DCH C 10:16:51
NHF BCHK C 10:08:36
PAT SIL C 10:14:59
TOR BCH H 10:10:44
LHC CH C 10:11:48
PAT SPL C 10:15:52
PAOF CHWF C 10:18:15
CRP BSPL H 10:18:22
PAOF CH C 10:18:22
PAT BB C 10:16:03
HPL BB H 10:12:05
PAT BB H 10:18:48
LYN BB C 10:18:43
TOR BB C 10:12:13
TOR BB H 10:12:29
NHF CH C 09:54:49
BBF BK H 10:17:34
PREL BB H 10:17:04
HPL BB H 10:14:17
WTCM CH C 10:21:04
HPL CH C 10:15:20
PAT BB C 10:19:40
LLM SLY H 10:22:11
PREL PEN H 10:18:56
PAT SIL C 10:22:11
NHF CH C 09:57:13
WTCM CH H 10:19:57
HPL CH H 10:16:31
PAT CH C 10:22:56
HPL CH H 10:16:36
PAT BB C 10:22:54
PAT CH H 10:23:35
WTCM CHWF H 10:20:55
WHC CH H 10:11:03
FOYS CH H 10:20:57
PAT CHWF C 10:21:48
PAT CH C 10:21:48
PAT SIL C 10:21:57
HPL CH C 10:17:47
PAT SIL C 10:24:33
NHF DCH C 10:24:47
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11.44 1617.312
11.46 1617.069
12.05 1614.344
11.51 1613.927 44
11.52 1613.788 43
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1611.
1611.
1611.774
1606.625
1605.827
1605.385
1604.886
1604.632
1604.153
1603.530
1603.265
1602.663
1600.741
1600.440
1595.514
1592.876
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1592.206
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1582.235
1579.828
1578.656
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1561.769
1559.738
1558.707
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1557.015
1555.381
1553.087
1551.574
1550.857
1550.833
1549.483
1547.122
1544.998
1544.929
1544.735
1542.037
1541.968
1540.731
1540.723
1537.657
1537.407
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NAME

BRUNO LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
DEB-RAY

HIGHT POINT L
VINNIE LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
DEB-RAY
MOSKAL
MOSKAL
BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUNO
MOSKAL
PRELICH
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
CHAIM LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
TARANTO LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
DEB-RAY
VINNIE LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
CYRWUS LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT

LOFT
LOFT
LOFT
LOFT
LOFT
LOFT
LOFT

38 AU 16
279 IF 17
728 IF 17
201 IF 16
203 IF 16
1624 Au 16
1726 IF 17
1517 IF 14

561 IF 16
17047 1IF 17

BAND NUMBER

10412 1IF 17
339 IF 17

14 IF 17
393 IF 17

18 AU 16
17711 Au 17
165 IF 17
1755 IF 17
196 IF 17

35 AU 17
17771 Au 17
773 IF 17
791 IF 17
16274 1IF 16
619 AU 16
176  IF 15
213  IF 17
119 IF 15

13 AU 15
10407 1IF 17
517 IF 16
507 IF 17
117 IF 17
16111 IF 16
17356 1IF 17
17371 1IF 17
17046 1IF 17
17002 1IF 17
629 IF 17
129 IF 17
16101 TIF 16
17367 1IF 17
16069 TIF 16
2416  IF 17
249 IF 17

23 AU 17
17775 AU 17
2029 IF 16
103 IF 17
157 IF 17
326 IF 13

38 IF 17
998 IF 17
1083 IF 14
2953 IF 17
801 IF 16

74 IF 15

PREL
PAT
LHC
SCO
SCo
WBO
FJT
PAT
LYN
WHC

Paterson H,P, Club

0B182nd150PAT

PEN C :

SIL C 10:25:
DCH H 10:19:
CH H 09:59:
CHWF H 10:00:
BB H 10:16:
BB H 10:17:
BCHK C 10:17:
BB H 10:26:
GRZ H 10:26:

weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

o1d Bird Race
CLR X ARRIVAL
FOYS CHOC H 10:24:11
PAT CH H 10:25:04
PAT DCH C 10:27:45
PAT BB C 10:27:34
PREL BB H 10:24:41
TOR DCH H 10:21:04
HPL CH H 10:22:02
LCM SPL H 10:29:04
SCO BB C 10:28:55
PREL BB C 10:26:46
TOR BCH C 10:22:41
PAT RED H 10:30:14
PAT CH C 10:30:18
WHC CH H 10:27:32
LLM BCH C 10:27:44
PRE BB C 10:30:22
PAT CH C 10:33:16
PREL PEWF C 10:30:33
PREL BB H 10:30:39
FOYS CH H 10:31:10
LHC CH H 10:34:59
BB BB H 10:25:59
PAT CH C 10:08:43
HPL CH C 10:29:35
WHC BB H 10:23:46
WHC CHWF C 10:23:56
WHC BB C 10:37:48
WHC SPL H 10:10:40
LCM CHOC H 10:37:53
PAOF CHWF C 10:39:05
HPL CH C 10:32:00
WHC CH H 10:25:15
HPL BBWF H 10:32:03
NHF BB H 10:29:54
PAT CH H 10:40:00
PREL BB C 10:37:42
TOR BB H 10:34:03
PAOF BBWF H 10:43:21
WEEL BB H 10:29:38
HPL CH H 10:36:50
PAT DCWF C 10:15:55
PAT BB H 10:45:34
PAT BB H 10:43:53
PAT CH C 10:18:36
LOFT CH C 10:37:24
NHF RED C 10:52:23
LYN BB H 10:54:09
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.23

1536.
1530.
1530.
1529.
1528.
1526.
.130
1524,
1520.

1525

1520

179
645
121
669
650
974

321
824
612
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1518.
1515.
1513.
.742
1510.
1506.
.796
1503.
1501.
1494,
1493.
.819

1512

1505

1492

1492,
1491.
1490.
1470.
1469.
.154
1464.
1464.
1456.
1454,
1452,
1447.
1440.
1439.
1436.
1436.
.871
1429.
1429.
1429.
1429.
.828

1465

1435

1425

1421.
1413.
1408.
1400.
1397.
.405

1395

1394.
1385.
1378.
1374.
1343.
1340.
1329.

YPM
281
507
717

520
856

499
344
084
891

309
956
356
319
956

417
310
656
993
346
297
769
561
461
252

656
581
537
266

666
428
601
322
358

613
592
978
118
821
707
325

PT
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

TARANTO LOFT 1722
CHAIM LOFT 13
MOSKAL LOFT 3700
CYRWUS LOFT 2443
DEB-RAY 17721
CYRWUS LOFT 2444

COLFAX LOFT 990
TARANTO LOFT 1524
DEB-RAY 16138

IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
AU

17
16
16
17
17

17
15
16

FJT
ANIM
WTCM
NHF
TOR
NHF
PAT
FIT
TOR

BCHK H

SIL C 10:
RED C 11:
SPL C 11:
BB H 11:
CH C 11:
SLY H 13:
BB H 13:
BB H 15:
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50:

.50
.04
126
:23
:33
:49
:03
111
:36

1303.
1264.
.768
1101.
1099.

987.
.827
788.
.603

1142

822
562

004
463

216
127
941

736
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